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May-21
Engineering 

design 
ongoing

Jun-21

Jul-21
Site 

Groundwork 
commences

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21
EGF parts 

delivered to 
site

Jan-22
EGF parts 
delivered 

to site

Feb-22
EGF parts 
delivered 

to site

Mar-22

Apr-22

May-22

Jun-22
EGF Chamber 

assembly 
preparation

Jul-22
EGF Chamber 

assembly 
preparation

Aug-22
First  EGF ring 

assembly 
complete

Sep-22
First EGF ring 
lift complete

Oct-22
Assembly 

ongoing, EGF 
getting taller!

Nov-22
Ring installation 

continues

Dec-22
EGF Mechanically 

Complete

01-Apr-23
Current permitted 
date for EGF to be 

operational


